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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT AUSTRIA 1.25 yes

        RANKL Julian 2007 R M      

        JANJIC Gregor 2003 R M      

        RIEDE Stefan 2004 R M      

        RANKL Florian 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BEL BELGIUM 1.40 yes

        VANDENHAUTE Lars 2004 R M      

        CORVERS Mathis 2003 R M      

        TOCH Lars 2005 R M      

        LOEMAN Leandro 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BUL BULGARIA 1.22 yes

        IVAKIMOV Vasil 2004 R M      

        STOYCHEV Radoslav 2003 R M      

        RASHAIDA Rahim 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.4 yes

        GIORGI Gauthier 2004 M      

        ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien 2004 R M      

        HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino 2003 R M      

        DENAUX Mael 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.10 yes

        PERKINS David 2005 R M      

        JONES Hal 2003 R M      

        WALMSLEY Joseph 2003 L M      

        TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.26 yes

        TREBIS Michael 2003 R M      

        KELPE Bendix 2003 R M      

        STANGE Jakob 2005 R M      

        MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE GREECE 1.61 yes

        TSOKAS Vasileios 2008 R M      

        CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 2004 L M      

        RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 2005 R M      

        KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISR ISRAEL 1.12 yes

        VILENSKY Dov Ber 2004 L M      

        DAINOV Adam 2005 R M      

        SARID Alon 2006 R M      

        LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan 2004 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.6 yes

        PAGANELLI Marco 2003 R M      

        CUOMO Fabrizio 2003 R M      

        MENCARELLI Simone 2003 R M      

        DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 2004 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED NETHERLANDS 1.35 yes

        PIEPER Jesse 2004 R M      

        VEENENBOS Konrad 2004 R M      

        STROOP Preston Ridley 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR NORWAY 1.19 yes

        HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap 2006 R M      

        KRASIKOVAS Emilis 2005 R M      

        SOERUM Inge 2004 R M      

        MALVIK Aleksander 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.11 yes

        WALACH Wiktor 2003 R M      

        FILEK Ireneusz 2005 R M      

        URBAN Piotr 2003 R M      

        SOCHA Antoni 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ROU ROMANIA 1.58 yes

        STOICA Alexandru 2003 R M      

        MARGHESCU Rares 2005 R M      

        SEBESAN Claus 2003 R M      

        MIRICA Florin 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI SWITZERLAND 1.2 yes

        VINEIS Sven 2003 R M      

        AEBERSOLD Alban 2004 R M      

        FAVRE Aurèle 2004 R M      

        BROCHARD Théo 2003 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.7 yes

        SAMOILOV Roman 2004 R M      

        GUMENIUK Andrii 2005 R M      

        POMCHENKO Antonio 2005 R M      

        KUZMA Andrii 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA USA 1.3 yes

        WHELAN Thomas 2004 R M      

        FEINBERG Gabriel 2003 L M      

        LAWSON Henry 2004 L M      

        IMREK Samuel 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

16 Nations, 16 Participants (16 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 002 320.0 SUI SWITZERLAND yes

2. 0 003 304.0 USA USA yes

3. 0 004 259.0 FRA FRANCE yes

4. 0 006 180.0 ITA ITALY yes

5. 0 007 176.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

6. 0 010 151.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

7. 0 011 135.0 POL POLAND yes

8. 0 012 134.0 ISR ISRAEL yes

9. 0 019 92.0 NOR NORWAY yes

10. 0 022 77.0 BUL BULGARIA yes

11. 0 025 67.0 AUT AUSTRIA yes

12. 0 026 66.0 GER GERMANY yes

13. 0 035 47.0 NED NETHERLANDS yes

14. 0 040 40.0 BEL BELGIUM yes

15. 0 058 16.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

16. 0 061 8.0 GRE GREECE yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 16 Participants

1 Elimination Direct
18.12. 09:00

Team World Cup of 16 with place 1-16 Draw 5-16

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T16 18.12. 09:00

5 - 16 A T16 18.12. 09:00 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 16
Draw by pairs for place 5-16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Elimination Direct OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 2 320.0

2 USA USA 1 3 304.0

3 FRA FRANCE 1 4 259.0

4 ITA ITALY 1 6 180.0

5 UKR UKRAINE 1 7 176.0

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 10 151.0

7 POL POLAND 1 11 135.0

8 ISR ISRAEL 1 12 134.0

9 NOR NORWAY 1 19 92.0

10 BUL BULGARIA 1 22 77.0

11 AUT AUSTRIA 1 25 67.0

12 GER GERMANY 1 26 66.0

13 NED NETHERLANDS 1 35 47.0

14 BEL BELGIUM 1 40 40.0

15 ROU ROMANIA 1 58 16.0

16 GRE GREECE 1 61 8.0
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J | Place 9/10 F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 C | Table of 16

Piste GREEN Sun 12:45

UKRAINE (5) UKR   V

NORWAY (9) NOR   30

R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER) / PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

Piste 3 Sun 11:30

ROMANIA (15) ROU   28

UKRAINE (5) UKR   V

R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) / AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI)

Piste 4 Sun 11:30

AUSTRIA (11) AUT   42

NORWAY (9) NOR   V

R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR) / SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

Piste 4 Sun 10:15

ROMANIA (15) ROU   V

ISRAEL ISR   44

R: SAKHVADZE David (GEO) / VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

Piste 2 Sun 10:15

UKRAINE UKR   V

BELGIUM (14) BEL   35

R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR) / RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 10:15

NETHERLANDS (13) NED   44

AUSTRIA (11) AUT   V

R: PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos (GRE) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 3 Sun 10:15

NORWAY (9) NOR   V

GREECE (16) GRE   41

R: BARNHART William (USA) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA) / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf
(GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 09:00

1 SWITZERLAND SUI   V

16 ROMANIA (15) ROU   37

  R: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA) / CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

  Piste BLUE Sun 09:00

9 BULGARIA (10) BUL   V

8 ISRAEL ISR   41

  R: PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos (GRE) / SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

  Piste 2 Sun 09:00

5 UKRAINE UKR   39

12 GERMANY GER   V 44

  R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA) / TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 09:00

13 BELGIUM (14) BEL   34

4 ITALY ITA   V

  R: PLANTINGA Teun (NED) / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

  Piste 1 Sun 09:00

3 FRANCE FRA   V

14 NETHERLANDS (13) NED   19

  R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR) / PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)

  Piste GREEN Sun 09:00

11 AUSTRIA AUT   28

6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V 41

  R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU) / BARNHART William (USA)

  Piste 3 Sun 09:00

7 POLAND POL   V 39

10 NORWAY (9) NOR   38

 
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) / SAKHVADZE David (GEO) / POTAPENKO
Denis (UKR)

  Piste RED Sun 09:00

15 GREECE (16) GRE   27

2 USA USA   V 44

  R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER) / VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) /
AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI)
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M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 2 Sun 12:45

BELGIUM (14) BEL   V

GREECE (16) GRE   25

R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI) / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:30

1 ISRAEL (8) ISR   V

4 BELGIUM (14) BEL   38

  R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA) / SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

  Piste 2 Sun 11:30

3 NETHERLANDS (13) NED   V 39

2 GREECE (16) GRE   37

  R: POTAPENKO Denis (UKR) / VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

Piste 1 Sun 12:45

ISRAEL (8) ISR   V

NETHERLANDS (13) NED   39

R: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA) / SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

K | Place 11/12 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste YELLOW Sun 12:45

ROMANIA (15) ROU   V

AUSTRIA (11) AUT   34

R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) / BARNHART William (USA)

  Piste BLUE Sun 10:15

1 SWITZERLAND SUI   V

8 BULGARIA (10) BUL   33

  R: CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE) / SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 10:15

5 GERMANY (12) GER   27

4 ITALY ITA   V

  R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI) / GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

  Piste GREEN Sun 10:15

3 FRANCE FRA   V

6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   39

 
R: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA) / TSOKAS Asterios (GRE) / POTAPENKO
Denis (UKR)

  Piste RED Sun 10:15

7 POLAND POL   V

2 USA USA   42

  R: PLANTINGA Teun (NED) / BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)

Piste BLUE Sun 11:30

SWITZERLAND SUI   33

ITALY ITA   V

R: PLANTINGA Teun (NED) / CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Piste RED Sun 11:30

FRANCE FRA   V

POLAND (7) POL   39

R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU) / BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)

Piste FINAL Sun 14:45

ITALY (4) ITA   V

FRANCE (3) FRA   25

R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)
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N | Place 7/8 O | Place 5/6 H | Table 5-8 P | Place 3/4

Piste RED Sun 12:45

GERMANY (12) GER   43

USA USA   V

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE) / POTAPENKO Denis (UKR)

Piste BLUE Sun 12:45

BULGARIA (10) BUL   V 40

GREAT BRITAIN (6) GBR   37

R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU) / PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 11:30

1 BULGARIA (10) BUL   V

4 GERMANY (12) GER   38

  R: BARNHART William (USA) / TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

  Piste GREEN Sun 11:30

3 GREAT BRITAIN (6) GBR   V 44

2 USA USA   43

 
R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER) / PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR) / RAMOLINI
Pierfrancesco (ITA)

Piste FINAL Sun 13:45

SWITZERLAND SUI   V 43

POLAND (7) POL   39

R: SAKHVADZE David (GEO) / CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)
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Elimination Direct

Table of 16

09:00 | Piste 4 R: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco, ITA / CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE

ROMANIA 37 45 SWITZERLAND

STOICA Alexandru 4 4 3 3 BROCHARD Théo

SEBESAN Claus 4 8 10 7 VINEIS Sven

MIRICA Florin 5 13 15 5 FAVRE Aurèle

SEBESAN Claus 3 16 20 5 BROCHARD Théo

STOICA Alexandru 2 18 25 5 FAVRE Aurèle

MIRICA Florin 7 25 29 4 VINEIS Sven

SEBESAN Claus 4 29 35 6 FAVRE Aurèle

MIRICA Florin 4 33 40 5 BROCHARD Théo

STOICA Alexandru 4 37 45 5 VINEIS Sven

09:00 | Piste BLUE R: PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos, GRE / SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL

ISRAEL 41 45 BULGARIA

SARID Alon 0 0 4 4 IVAKIMOV Vasil

DAINOV Adam 2 2 6 2 STOYCHEV Radoslav

VILENSKY Dov Ber 8 10 14 8 RASHAIDA Rahim

DAINOV Adam 6 16 20 6 IVAKIMOV Vasil

SARID Alon 1 17 25 5 RASHAIDA Rahim

VILENSKY Dov Ber 6 23 29 4 STOYCHEV Radoslav

DAINOV Adam 4 27 35 6 RASHAIDA Rahim

VILENSKY Dov Ber 9 36 40 5 IVAKIMOV Vasil

SARID Alon 5 41 45 5 STOYCHEV Radoslav

09:00 | Piste 2 R: JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA / TSOKAS Asterios, GRE

GERMANY 44 39 UKRAINE

STANGE Jakob 2 2 2 2 SAMOILOV Roman

TREBIS Michael 4 6 3 1 KUZMA Andrii

MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus 6 12 10 7 POMCHENKO Antonio

STANGE Jakob 3 15 11 1 KUZMA Andrii

MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus 4 19 13 2 SAMOILOV Roman

TREBIS Michael 10 29 20 7 POMCHENKO Antonio

MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus 2 31 26 6 GUMENIUK Andrii

STANGE Jakob 3 34 32 6 POMCHENKO Antonio

TREBIS Michael 10 44 39 7 SAMOILOV Roman
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09:00 | Piste YELLOW R: PLANTINGA Teun, NED / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER

ITALY 45 34 BELGIUM

PAGANELLI Marco 3 3 5 5 CORVERS Mathis

CUOMO Fabrizio 4 7 8 3 LOEMAN Leandro

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 5 12 12 4 VANDENHAUTE Lars

CUOMO Fabrizio 3 15 13 1 CORVERS Mathis

PAGANELLI Marco 5 20 14 1 VANDENHAUTE Lars

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 4 24 17 3 LOEMAN Leandro

CUOMO Fabrizio 11 35 25 8 TOCH Lars

MENCARELLI Simone 5 40 31 6 CORVERS Mathis

PAGANELLI Marco 5 45 34 3 LOEMAN Leandro

09:00 | Piste 1 R: AYANWALE Kola, GBR / PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR

NETHERLANDS 19 45 FRANCE

PIEPER Jesse 1 1 5 5 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino

VEENENBOS Konrad 4 5 7 2 GIORGI Gauthier

STROOP Preston Ridley 3 8 12 5 DENAUX Mael

PIEPER Jesse 0 8 16 4 GIORGI Gauthier

STROOP Preston Ridley 1 9 25 9 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino

VEENENBOS Konrad 3 12 30 5 DENAUX Mael

STROOP Preston Ridley 3 15 35 5 GIORGI Gauthier

PIEPER Jesse 1 16 40 5 DENAUX Mael

VEENENBOS Konrad 3 19 45 5 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino

09:00 | Piste GREEN R: GHEORGHE Marius, ROU / BARNHART William, USA

GREAT BRITAIN 41 28 AUSTRIA

JONES Hal 3 3 3 3 RANKL Florian

WALMSLEY Joseph 4 7 6 3 RIEDE Stefan

PERKINS David 4 11 9 3 JANJIC Gregor

WALMSLEY Joseph 2 13 11 2 RANKL Florian

JONES Hal 4 17 14 3 JANJIC Gregor

PERKINS David 6 23 17 3 RIEDE Stefan

WALMSLEY Joseph 6 29 19 2 JANJIC Gregor

PERKINS David 5 34 25 6 RANKL Florian

JONES Hal 7 41 28 3 RIEDE Stefan

09:00 | Piste 3 R: RENTOUMI Maria, GRE / SAKHVADZE David, GEO

NORWAY 38 39 POLAND

MALVIK Aleksander 3 3 2 2 WALACH Wiktor

SOERUM Inge 7 10 7 5 SOCHA Antoni

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 3 13 12 5 URBAN Piotr

SOERUM Inge 3 16 16 4 WALACH Wiktor

MALVIK Aleksander 6 22 22 6 URBAN Piotr

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap 5 27 26 4 SOCHA Antoni

SOERUM Inge 4 31 28 2 URBAN Piotr

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap 3 34 31 3 WALACH Wiktor

MALVIK Aleksander 4 38 39 8 SOCHA Antoni
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09:00 | Piste RED R: BROSCHEID Frederik, GER / VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

USA 44 27 GREECE

WHELAN Thomas 4 4 5 5 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

LAWSON Henry 6 10 7 2 CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos

FEINBERG Gabriel 5 15 9 2 TSOKAS Vasileios

WHELAN Thomas 5 20 10 1 CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos

FEINBERG Gabriel 5 25 14 4 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

LAWSON Henry 4 29 17 3 TSOKAS Vasileios

FEINBERG Gabriel 6 35 21 4 CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos

WHELAN Thomas 5 40 23 2 TSOKAS Vasileios

LAWSON Henry 4 44 27 4 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

Table of 8

10:15 | Piste BLUE R: CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE / SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL

BULGARIA 33 45 SWITZERLAND

STOYCHEV Radoslav 3 3 4 4 VINEIS Sven

RASHAIDA Rahim 3 6 6 2 BROCHARD Théo

IVAKIMOV Vasil 7 13 15 9 FAVRE Aurèle

RASHAIDA Rahim 1 14 19 4 VINEIS Sven

STOYCHEV Radoslav 5 19 25 6 FAVRE Aurèle

IVAKIMOV Vasil 7 26 29 4 BROCHARD Théo

RASHAIDA Rahim 3 29 34 5 FAVRE Aurèle

IVAKIMOV Vasil 1 30 40 6 VINEIS Sven

STOYCHEV Radoslav 3 33 45 5 BROCHARD Théo

10:15 | Piste YELLOW R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI / GHEORGHE Marius, ROU

ITALY 45 27 GERMANY

MENCARELLI Simone 3 3 0 0 STANGE Jakob

PAGANELLI Marco 7 10 6 6 TREBIS Michael

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 4 14 9 3 MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus

PAGANELLI Marco 3 17 13 4 STANGE Jakob

MENCARELLI Simone 5 22 15 2 MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 5 27 17 2 TREBIS Michael

PAGANELLI Marco 5 32 20 3 MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 6 38 23 3 STANGE Jakob

MENCARELLI Simone 7 45 27 4 TREBIS Michael
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10:15 | Piste GREEN R: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco, ITA / TSOKAS Asterios, GRE

GREAT BRITAIN 39 45 FRANCE

JONES Hal 4 4 3 3 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien

WALMSLEY Joseph 5 9 10 7 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino

PERKINS David 2 11 12 2 GIORGI Gauthier

WALMSLEY Joseph 1 12 15 3 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien

TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis 6 18 17 2 GIORGI Gauthier

PERKINS David 4 22 23 6 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino

WALMSLEY Joseph 2 24 24 1 DENAUX Mael

PERKINS David 5 29 34 10 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien

JONES Hal 10 39 45 11 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino

10:15 | Piste RED R: PLANTINGA Teun, NED / BROSCHEID Frederik, GER

USA 42 45 POLAND

LAWSON Henry 5 5 2 2 WALACH Wiktor

FEINBERG Gabriel 5 10 9 7 SOCHA Antoni

WHELAN Thomas 1 11 13 4 URBAN Piotr

FEINBERG Gabriel 5 16 20 7 WALACH Wiktor

LAWSON Henry 5 21 25 5 URBAN Piotr

IMREK Samuel 7 28 30 5 SOCHA Antoni

FEINBERG Gabriel 6 34 31 1 URBAN Piotr

IMREK Samuel 5 39 37 6 WALACH Wiktor

LAWSON Henry 3 42 45 8 SOCHA Antoni

Table 9-16

10:15 | Piste 4 R: SAKHVADZE David, GEO / VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

ISRAEL 44 45 ROMANIA

VILENSKY Dov Ber 5 5 2 2 MIRICA Florin

DAINOV Adam 4 9 10 8 STOICA Alexandru

LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan 6 15 10 0 SEBESAN Claus

DAINOV Adam 5 20 15 5 MIRICA Florin

VILENSKY Dov Ber 5 25 18 3 MARGHESCU Rares

LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan 3 28 20 2 STOICA Alexandru

SARID Alon 7 35 27 7 MARGHESCU Rares

LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan 5 40 34 7 MIRICA Florin

VILENSKY Dov Ber 4 44 45 11 STOICA Alexandru
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10:15 | Piste 2 R: PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR / RENTOUMI Maria, GRE

BELGIUM 35 45 UKRAINE

LOEMAN Leandro 3 3 5 5 POMCHENKO Antonio

TOCH Lars 3 6 10 5 GUMENIUK Andrii

CORVERS Mathis 7 13 11 1 SAMOILOV Roman

TOCH Lars 1 14 19 8 POMCHENKO Antonio

LOEMAN Leandro 1 15 25 6 SAMOILOV Roman

CORVERS Mathis 5 20 30 5 GUMENIUK Andrii

VANDENHAUTE Lars 10 30 33 3 SAMOILOV Roman

CORVERS Mathis 3 33 39 6 POMCHENKO Antonio

LOEMAN Leandro 2 35 45 6 GUMENIUK Andrii

10:15 | Piste 1 R: PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos, GRE / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

AUSTRIA 45 44 NETHERLANDS

RIEDE Stefan 4 4 3 3 PIEPER Jesse

RANKL Julian 0 4 10 7 VEENENBOS Konrad

RANKL Florian 4 8 13 3 STROOP Preston Ridley

JANJIC Gregor 8 16 19 6 PIEPER Jesse

RIEDE Stefan 6 22 22 3 STROOP Preston Ridley

RANKL Florian 8 30 29 7 VEENENBOS Konrad

JANJIC Gregor 2 32 30 1 STROOP Preston Ridley

RANKL Florian 5 37 38 8 PIEPER Jesse

RIEDE Stefan 8 45 44 6 VEENENBOS Konrad

10:15 | Piste 3 R: BARNHART William, USA / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

GREECE 41 45 NORWAY

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 5 4 4 MALVIK Aleksander

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 5 10 7 3 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

TSOKAS Vasileios 4 14 15 8 SOERUM Inge

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 2 16 20 5 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

TSOKAS Vasileios 1 17 25 5 MALVIK Aleksander

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 7 24 30 5 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 3 27 35 5 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 4 31 35 0 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 10 41 45 10 MALVIK Aleksander



Knossos Cup

Heraklion (GRE)
18.12.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U20

Team

Document ID: 18.12.2022 13:56 6 / 12
Data processing by: Martin Schreiber (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.6 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Semi-Final

11:30 | Piste BLUE R: PLANTINGA Teun, NED / CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE

ITALY 45 33 SWITZERLAND

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 2 2 2 2 VINEIS Sven

MENCARELLI Simone 3 5 4 2 FAVRE Aurèle

PAGANELLI Marco 7 12 6 2 BROCHARD Théo

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 8 20 11 5 FAVRE Aurèle

PAGANELLI Marco 2 22 16 5 VINEIS Sven

MENCARELLI Simone 4 26 18 2 BROCHARD Théo

PAGANELLI Marco 6 32 24 6 FAVRE Aurèle

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 8 40 30 6 BROCHARD Théo

MENCARELLI Simone 5 45 33 3 VINEIS Sven

11:30 | Piste RED R: GHEORGHE Marius, ROU / BROSCHEID Frederik, GER

POLAND 39 45 FRANCE

SOCHA Antoni 5 5 3 3 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien

URBAN Piotr 4 9 9 6 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino

WALACH Wiktor 1 10 13 4 DENAUX Mael

URBAN Piotr 3 13 17 4 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien

SOCHA Antoni 6 19 24 7 DENAUX Mael

WALACH Wiktor 6 25 28 4 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino

URBAN Piotr 5 30 31 3 DENAUX Mael

WALACH Wiktor 3 33 34 3 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien

SOCHA Antoni 6 39 45 11 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino
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Table 5-8

11:30 | Piste YELLOW R: BARNHART William, USA / TSOKAS Asterios, GRE

GERMANY 38 45 BULGARIA

TREBIS Michael 3 3 5 5 IVAKIMOV Vasil

MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus 6 9 7 2 STOYCHEV Radoslav

STANGE Jakob 2 11 14 7 RASHAIDA Rahim

MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus 3 14 19 5 IVAKIMOV Vasil

TREBIS Michael 4 18 25 6 RASHAIDA Rahim

STANGE Jakob 7 25 30 5 STOYCHEV Radoslav

MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus 4 29 35 5 RASHAIDA Rahim

STANGE Jakob 7 36 40 5 IVAKIMOV Vasil

TREBIS Michael 2 38 45 5 STOYCHEV Radoslav

11:30 | Piste GREEN R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER / PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR

USA 43 44 GREAT BRITAIN

LAWSON Henry 3 3 5 5 TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis

FEINBERG Gabriel 5 8 10 5 PERKINS David

IMREK Samuel 3 11 15 5 WALMSLEY Joseph

FEINBERG Gabriel 9 20 20 5 TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis

LAWSON Henry 4 24 25 5 WALMSLEY Joseph

IMREK Samuel 3 27 29 4 PERKINS David

FEINBERG Gabriel 7 34 35 6 WALMSLEY Joseph

IMREK Samuel 5 39 37 2 TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis

LAWSON Henry 4 43 44 7 PERKINS David
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Table 9-12

11:30 | Piste 3 R: RENTOUMI Maria, GRE / AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI

UKRAINE 45 28 ROMANIA

POMCHENKO Antonio 5 5 4 4 STOICA Alexandru

GUMENIUK Andrii 5 10 6 2 MARGHESCU Rares

SAMOILOV Roman 5 15 8 2 MIRICA Florin

POMCHENKO Antonio 5 20 10 2 MARGHESCU Rares

SAMOILOV Roman 5 25 16 6 STOICA Alexandru

GUMENIUK Andrii 5 30 20 4 MIRICA Florin

SAMOILOV Roman 5 35 23 3 SEBESAN Claus

POMCHENKO Antonio 5 40 27 4 MIRICA Florin

GUMENIUK Andrii 5 45 28 1 STOICA Alexandru

11:30 | Piste 4 R: AYANWALE Kola, GBR / SAKHVADZE David, GEO

NORWAY 45 42 AUSTRIA

SOERUM Inge 3 3 4 4 RANKL Florian

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap 4 7 10 6 RIEDE Stefan

MALVIK Aleksander 8 15 14 4 JANJIC Gregor

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 4 19 20 6 RANKL Florian

SOERUM Inge 3 22 24 4 JANJIC Gregor

MALVIK Aleksander 5 27 27 3 RIEDE Stefan

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap 4 31 30 3 JANJIC Gregor

MALVIK Aleksander 4 35 34 4 RANKL Florian

SOERUM Inge 10 45 42 8 RIEDE Stefan
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Table 13-16

11:30 | Piste 1 R: JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA / SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL

BELGIUM 38 45 ISRAEL

VANDENHAUTE Lars 5 5 2 2 SARID Alon

CORVERS Mathis 4 9 5 3 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

TOCH Lars 4 13 15 10 VILENSKY Dov Ber

VANDENHAUTE Lars 2 15 20 5 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

LOEMAN Leandro 4 19 24 4 SARID Alon

CORVERS Mathis 7 26 28 4 VILENSKY Dov Ber

TOCH Lars 5 31 35 7 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

VANDENHAUTE Lars 4 35 40 5 VILENSKY Dov Ber

CORVERS Mathis 3 38 45 5 SARID Alon

11:30 | Piste 2 R: POTAPENKO Denis, UKR / VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

GREECE 37 39 NETHERLANDS

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 5 5 5 VEENENBOS Konrad

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 3 8 10 5 PIEPER Jesse

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 5 13 15 5 STROOP Preston Ridley

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 3 16 17 2 PIEPER Jesse

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 4 20 25 8 VEENENBOS Konrad

TSOKAS Vasileios 4 24 28 3 STROOP Preston Ridley

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 2 26 31 3 PIEPER Jesse

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 4 30 32 1 STROOP Preston Ridley

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 7 37 39 7 VEENENBOS Konrad

Place 3/4

13:45 | Piste FINAL R: SAKHVADZE David, GEO / CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE

POLAND 39 43 SWITZERLAND

SOCHA Antoni 5 5 2 2 BROCHARD Théo

URBAN Piotr 5 10 4 2 VINEIS Sven

FILEK Ireneusz 5 15 9 5 FAVRE Aurèle

URBAN Piotr 2 17 13 4 BROCHARD Théo

SOCHA Antoni 4 21 25 12 FAVRE Aurèle

FILEK Ireneusz 3 24 28 3 VINEIS Sven

URBAN Piotr 5 29 34 6 FAVRE Aurèle

FILEK Ireneusz 2 31 37 3 BROCHARD Théo

SOCHA Antoni 8 39 43 6 VINEIS Sven
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Place 5/6

12:45 | Piste BLUE R: GHEORGHE Marius, ROU / PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR

GREAT BRITAIN 37 40 BULGARIA

TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis 2 2 4 4 STOYCHEV Radoslav

PERKINS David 5 7 8 4 RASHAIDA Rahim

WALMSLEY Joseph 3 10 11 3 IVAKIMOV Vasil

JONES Hal 8 18 18 7 RASHAIDA Rahim

WALMSLEY Joseph 1 19 23 5 STOYCHEV Radoslav

PERKINS David 4 23 28 5 IVAKIMOV Vasil

WALMSLEY Joseph 2 25 31 3 RASHAIDA Rahim

JONES Hal 7 32 36 5 IVAKIMOV Vasil

PERKINS David 5 37 40 4 STOYCHEV Radoslav

Place 7/8

12:45 | Piste RED R: TSOKAS Asterios, GRE / POTAPENKO Denis, UKR

USA 45 43 GERMANY

FEINBERG Gabriel 3 3 5 5 STANGE Jakob

WHELAN Thomas 5 8 10 5 TREBIS Michael

IMREK Samuel 4 12 14 4 MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus

WHELAN Thomas 4 16 19 5 STANGE Jakob

FEINBERG Gabriel 9 25 22 3 MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus

IMREK Samuel 5 30 25 3 TREBIS Michael

WHELAN Thomas 1 31 31 6 MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus

IMREK Samuel 9 40 39 8 STANGE Jakob

FEINBERG Gabriel 5 45 43 4 TREBIS Michael

Place 9/10

12:45 | Piste GREEN R: BROSCHEID Frederik, GER / PLANTINGA Teun, NED

NORWAY 30 45 UKRAINE

MALVIK Aleksander 5 5 5 5 POMCHENKO Antonio

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 5 10 7 2 GUMENIUK Andrii

SOERUM Inge 5 15 14 7 SAMOILOV Roman

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 2 17 20 6 POMCHENKO Antonio

MALVIK Aleksander 4 21 25 5 SAMOILOV Roman

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap 3 24 30 5 GUMENIUK Andrii

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 3 27 32 2 SAMOILOV Roman

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap 2 29 40 8 POMCHENKO Antonio

MALVIK Aleksander 1 30 45 5 GUMENIUK Andrii
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Place 11/12

12:45 | Piste YELLOW R: RENTOUMI Maria, GRE / BARNHART William, USA

AUSTRIA 34 45 ROMANIA

RIEDE Stefan 5 5 1 1 MIRICA Florin

JANJIC Gregor 4 9 10 9 STOICA Alexandru

RANKL Florian 2 11 15 5 SEBESAN Claus

JANJIC Gregor 3 14 20 5 MIRICA Florin

RIEDE Stefan 5 19 24 4 SEBESAN Claus

RANKL Florian 3 22 25 1 STOICA Alexandru

RANKL Julian 5 27 35 10 SEBESAN Claus

RANKL Florian 4 31 39 4 MIRICA Florin

RIEDE Stefan 3 34 45 6 STOICA Alexandru

Place 13/14

12:45 | Piste 1 R: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco, ITA / SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL

NETHERLANDS 39 45 ISRAEL

STROOP Preston Ridley 2 2 1 1 SARID Alon

VEENENBOS Konrad 3 5 5 4 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

PIEPER Jesse 5 10 12 7 VILENSKY Dov Ber

STROOP Preston Ridley 1 11 20 8 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

PIEPER Jesse 3 14 20 0 SARID Alon

VEENENBOS Konrad 10 24 29 9 VILENSKY Dov Ber

PIEPER Jesse 2 26 32 3 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

STROOP Preston Ridley 4 30 33 1 VILENSKY Dov Ber

VEENENBOS Konrad 9 39 45 12 SARID Alon

Place 15/16

12:45 | Piste 2 R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER

GREECE 25 45 BELGIUM

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 2 2 3 3 VANDENHAUTE Lars

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 7 9 8 5 LOEMAN Leandro

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 1 10 15 7 CORVERS Mathis

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 4 14 20 5 LOEMAN Leandro

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 2 16 25 5 VANDENHAUTE Lars

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 4 20 30 5 CORVERS Mathis

CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 2 22 35 5 LOEMAN Leandro

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 1 23 40 5 CORVERS Mathis

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 2 25 45 5 VANDENHAUTE Lars
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Final

14:45 | Piste FINAL R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

FRANCE 25 45 ITALY

DENAUX Mael 3 3 4 4 MENCARELLI Simone

HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino 5 8 10 6 PAGANELLI Marco

GIORGI Gauthier 2 10 12 2 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò

DENAUX Mael 1 11 17 5 PAGANELLI Marco

GIORGI Gauthier 1 12 22 5 MENCARELLI Simone

HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino 5 17 30 8 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò

GIORGI Gauthier 2 19 35 5 PAGANELLI Marco

DENAUX Mael 4 23 40 5 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò

HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino 2 25 45 5 MENCARELLI Simone
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 ITA ITALY  

        PAGANELLI Marco 2003

        CUOMO Fabrizio 2003

        MENCARELLI Simone 2003

        DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 2004

2 FRA FRANCE  

        GIORGI Gauthier 2004

        ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien 2004

        HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino 2003

        DENAUX Mael 2003

3 SUI SWITZERLAND  

        VINEIS Sven 2003

        AEBERSOLD Alban 2004

        FAVRE Aurèle 2004

        BROCHARD Théo 2003

4 POL POLAND  

        WALACH Wiktor 2003

        FILEK Ireneusz 2005

        URBAN Piotr 2003

        SOCHA Antoni 2004

5 BUL BULGARIA  

        IVAKIMOV Vasil 2004

        STOYCHEV Radoslav 2003

        RASHAIDA Rahim 2005

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        PERKINS David 2005

        JONES Hal 2003

        WALMSLEY Joseph 2003

        TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis 2004

7 USA USA  

        WHELAN Thomas 2004

        FEINBERG Gabriel 2003

        LAWSON Henry 2004

        IMREK Samuel 2005

8 GER GERMANY  

        TREBIS Michael 2003

        KELPE Bendix 2003

        STANGE Jakob 2005

        MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus 2004

9 UKR UKRAINE  

        SAMOILOV Roman 2004

        GUMENIUK Andrii 2005

        POMCHENKO Antonio 2005
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Place Nation Name Yob

        KUZMA Andrii 2003

10 NOR NORWAY  

        HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap 2006

        KRASIKOVAS Emilis 2005

        SOERUM Inge 2004

        MALVIK Aleksander 2005

11 ROU ROMANIA  

        STOICA Alexandru 2003

        MARGHESCU Rares 2005

        SEBESAN Claus 2003

        MIRICA Florin 2004

12 AUT AUSTRIA  

        RANKL Julian 2007

        JANJIC Gregor 2003

        RIEDE Stefan 2004

        RANKL Florian 2003

13 ISR ISRAEL  

        VILENSKY Dov Ber 2004

        DAINOV Adam 2005

        SARID Alon 2006

        LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan 2004

14 NED NETHERLANDS  

        PIEPER Jesse 2004

        VEENENBOS Konrad 2004

        STROOP Preston Ridley 2006

15 BEL BELGIUM  

        VANDENHAUTE Lars 2004

        CORVERS Mathis 2003

        TOCH Lars 2005

        LOEMAN Leandro 2005

16 GRE GREECE  

        TSOKAS Vasileios 2008

        CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos 2004

        RASPOPTSIS Evangelos 2005

        KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 2003
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

BEL B N N VANDENBERK
Florian

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

FRA B JAHNKE Matthieu 1 1 1 3 0 0

GBR B AYANWALE Kola 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GEO B B SAKHVADZE
David

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GER B BLUMOWSKI Ingolf 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B CN BROSCHEID
Frederik

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GRE B B CHATZOPOULOS
Eleftherios

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B PAPADIMITRIOU
Agapitos

1 1 2 0 0

B B RENTOUMI Maria 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B N N TSOKAS Asterios 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ITA B B RAMOLINI
Pierfrancesco

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

NED B B B PLANTINGA Teun 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

NOR B PIASECKI Bartosz 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

POL B SZCZESNIAK Piotr 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ROU B B GHEORGHE
Marius

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SUI B AMEZ-DROZ Léon 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

UKR B N POTAPENKO
Denis

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

USA B B BARNHART
William

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

18 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold ITA ITALY  

      PAGANELLI Marco 2003

      CUOMO Fabrizio 2003

      MENCARELLI Simone 2003

      DEL CONTRASTO Nicolò 2004

Silver FRA FRANCE  

      GIORGI Gauthier 2004

      ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien 2004

      HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino 2003

      DENAUX Mael 2003

Bronze SUI SWITZERLAND  

      VINEIS Sven 2003

      AEBERSOLD Alban 2004

      FAVRE Aurèle 2004

      BROCHARD Théo 2003


